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Means of Continuous Data Elements on edcc2019CD.csv File

Variable / Label N N Miss Minimum Maximum Mean Std Dev

YEAR : 2,185 0 2,019.00 2,019.00 2,019.00 0.00

HTYPE : 2,177 8 1.00 7.00 4.54 1.86

GAPECC : 2,185 0 0.04 0.60 0.21 0.10

APECC : 1,333 852 0.02 1.84 0.20 0.14

WI_X : 2,059 126 0.71 1.90 1.01 0.22

GAF : 1,430 755 0.79 1.55 1.04 0.16
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Frequencies on edcc2019CD.csv File

The FREQ Procedure

HTYPE Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

Unknown 8 0.37 8 0.37

1: Investor-owned, under 100 beds 91 4.16 99 4.53

2: Investor-owned, 100+ beds 216 9.89 315 14.42

3: Not-for-profit, rural, under 100 beds 574 26.27 889 40.69

4: Not-for-profit, rural, 100+ beds 128 5.86 1017 46.54

5: Not-for-profit, urban, under 100 beds 285 13.04 1302 59.59

6: Not-for-profit, urban, 100-299 beds 470 21.51 1772 81.10

7: Not-for-profit ,urban, 300+ beds 413 18.90 2185 100.00
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Frequencies on edcc2019CD.csv File

The FREQ Procedure

Z013 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

AR 74 3.39 74 3.39

AZ 60 2.75 134 6.13

CA 311 14.23 445 20.37

CO 81 3.71 526 24.07

DC 7 0.32 533 24.39

FL 179 8.19 712 32.59

GA 126 5.77 838 38.35

IN 111 5.08 949 43.43

KS 118 5.40 1067 48.83

KY 93 4.26 1160 53.09

MA 57 2.61 1217 55.70

MD 44 2.01 1261 57.71

ME 33 1.51 1294 59.22

MI 121 5.54 1415 64.76

MO 109 4.99 1524 69.75

NC 102 4.67 1626 74.42

NJ 65 2.97 1691 77.39

NV 33 1.51 1724 78.90

NY 155 7.09 1879 86.00

OR 59 2.70 1938 88.70

RI 11 0.50 1949 89.20
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Frequencies on edcc2019CD.csv File

The FREQ Procedure

Z013 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

SD 49 2.24 1998 91.44

UT 47 2.15 2045 93.59

VT 14 0.64 2059 94.23

WI 126 5.77 2185 100.00
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